
 



 

 

GOVERNMENT OF KARANATAKA 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, 

                  DISTRICT ……………………………………………………………. 

 

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTIFICATION  

FOR THE SUPPLY OF ONE 4 WHEELER LMV NON AC  CAR FOR THE OFFICE WORK 

IN THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OFFICE  

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER DOCUMENTS 

                                       Email : ………………………………… 

 

Address for communication: 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR  

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, 
DISTRICT……………………………………………….. 
Phone No’s: …………………………………………. 

                                      MAIL-ID: ……………………………………… 
 

 

  



                                         

G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ, f¯Áè…...................................... 

zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ. : …………………………………………………       E.ªÉÄÃ¯ïID: …………………………….. 

¸ÀASÉå: : DPUE/                          /2014-15               ¢£ÁAPÀ :  

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTIFICATION  

 

¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ  G¥À ¤zÉÃð±ÀPÀgÀ PÀbÉÃj PÉ® À̧PÁÌV ªÁºÀ£À ZÁ®PÀgÉÆA¢UÉ 1 

(4 Wheeler LMV  Non A/C) ªÁºÀ£À ¸ÉÃªÉAiÀÄ£ÀÄß  ¢£ÁAPÀ 01-04-2015 jAzÀ 31-03-2016 
MlÄÖ 12 wAUÀ¼ÀªÀgÉUÉ ºÉÆgÀ UÀÄwÛUÉ DzsÁgÀzÀ ªÉÄÃ É̄ ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¸À®ÄªÁV PÀ£ÁðlPÀ ¸ÁªÀðd¤PÀ 

¸ÀAUÀæºÀtUÀ¼À°è ¥ÁgÀzÀ±ÀðPÀ C¢ü¤AiÀÄªÀÄ  (KTPP) 1999 ¤AiÀÄªÀÄUÀ¼ÀÄ 2000gÀ ¥ÀæPÁgÀ  E-

Procurement  (¢é-®PÉÆÃmÉ ¥ÀzÀÞw) ªÀÄÆ®PÀ mÉAqÀgï PÀgÉAiÀÄ¯ÁVzÉ. 

Website :  ------------------------- 

1. mÉAqÀgïzÁgÀgÀÄ E- Portal ªÀÄÆ®PÀ mÉAqÀgï À̧°è¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. F §UÉÎ mÉAqÀgïzÁgÀjUÉ ¤UÀ¢ 
¥Àr¹gÀÄªÀ CºÀðvÉ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ C£ÀÄ s̈ÀªÀUÀ¼ÀÄ EgÀvÀPÀÌzÀÄÝ.  

2. mÉAqÀgï zÁ À̧Û ÛªÉÃdÄUÀ¼À£ÀÄß ¢£ÁAPÀ: ……………………… jAzÀ ¢£ÁAPÀ …………… C¥ÀgÁºÀß 
………………UÀAmÉAiÉÆ¼ÀU É ¥ÀqÉzÀÄ D£ï É̄Ê£ï ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ ¸À°è¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.  

3. mÉAqÀgï ªÀÄvÀÄÛ E.JA.r. ªÉÆvÀÛªÀ£ÀÄß vÀ¥ÀàzÉÃ E- Portal ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ ¸À°è¸ÀvÀPÀÌzÀÄÝ.  
4. mÉAqÀgï zÁR É̄UÀ¼À£ÀÄß D¥ï É̄ÆÃqï  ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä PÉÆ£ÉAiÀÄ ¢£ÁAPÀ …………………… 
5. ºÉaÑ£À «ªÀgÀUÀ¼ÀÄ mÉAqÀgï zÀ¸ÀÄÛªÉÃdÄUÀ¼À°è ®¨sÀå«zÀÄÝ: …………………..ªÉ¨ï¸ÉÊmï £À°è ¥ÀqÉzÀÄ 

¥Àj²Ã° À̧ÄªÀÅzÀÄ. ºÁUÀÆ ºÉaÑ£À ªÀiÁ»wUÁV ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ, G¥À 
¤zÉÃð±ÀPÀgÀÄ, f É̄è-----E°è PÀbÉÃj ªÉÃ¼ÉAiÀÄ°è ¸ÀA¥ÀðQ¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.  

            
  

     G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ    
 ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ  
                  f É̄è ……… 

  



 

 
G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ, 

f¯Éè……………………………. 
G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ, 

f¯Éè …………………………… E°è£À PÀbÉÃj PÉ®¸ÀPÁÌV 1 mÁmÁ EArPÁ  ºÉÆgÀ UÀÄwÛUÉ DzsÁgÀzÀ ªÉÄÃ É̄ 
¥ÀqÉAiÀÄÄªÀ §UÉÎ 

zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ:                                                    E-Mail :  

¸ÀASÉå:DPUE/   /CAR/ TENDER/2014-15                                   ¢£ÁAPÀ :  

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER  
 

1 
mÉAqÀgï ¥ÀæPÀluÉ ¢£ÁAPÀ 

¸ÀASÉå: DPUE/     /CAR/ TENDER/2014-15 

¢£ÁAPÀ:  

2 mÉAqÀj£À CAzÁdÄ ªÉÆvÀÛ 
gÀÆ. 3,00,000/-    

 
3 ªÁºÀ£À ¸ÀgÀ§gÁdÄ ªÀiÁqÀ¨ÉÃPÁzÀ ¸ÀÜ¼À  

G¥À ¤zÉÃð±ÀPÀgÀÄ ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ  

f¯Éè………   
4 mÉAqÀgï ¥sÁgÀA C¥ï¯ÉÆÃqï ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä 

¥ÁægÀA©ü̧ ÀÄªÀ ¢£ÁAPÀ Date                 .   As on E Portal 

5 mÉAqÀgï ¥sÁgÀA C¥ï¯ÉÆÃqï ªÀiÁqÀ®Ä 
PÉÆ£ÉAiÀÄ ¢£ÁAPÀ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ªÉÃ¼É 

Date                3pm    As on E Portal 

 

6 
vÁAwæPÀ ©qï vÉgÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¸ÀÜ¼À, 

¢£ÁAPÀ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ªÉÃ¼É 

G¥À ¤zÉÃð±ÀPÀgÀÄ, ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ EªÀgÀ 
PÀbÉÃj, f¯Éè……….. 

23.11.2013. 4 pm  
7 ºÀtPÁ¹£À ©qï vÉgÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¸ÀÜ¼À,ªÉÃ¼É 

ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ¢£ÁAPÀ 
¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ EªÀgÀ ¸À s̈ÁAUÀt 
É̈AUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ, ¢£ÁAPÀ:       4 pm 

8 mÉAqÀgï£ÉÆA¢UÉ ¥ÁªÀw¸À¨ÉÃPÁzÀ 
E.JA.r ªÉÆvÀÛ 

gÀÆ.6,000/- (DgÀÄ ¸Á«gÀ ªÀiÁvÀæ)  gÀÆ, UÀ¼ÀÄ 

 

 

 
9 ªÀåªÀºÀj¸À¨ÉÃPÁzÀ C¢üPÁj ºÁUÀÆ «¼Á¸À,    

zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ ¸ÀASÉå 
G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ ¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ, 

 f¯Éè -----------   

  



  MAzÀÄ ªÉÃ¼É vÁAwæPÀ ºÁUÀÆ ºÀtPÁ À̧Ä ©qï£À vÉgÉAiÀÄÄªÀ ¢£ÁAPÀzÀAzÀÄ À̧PÁðj gÀeÉ 

WÉÆÃµÀuÉAiÀiÁzÀ°è ªÀÄÄA¢£À PÀvÀåðªÀåzÀ ¢£ÀzÀAzÀÄ mÉAqÀgï vÉgÉAiÀÄ¯ÁUÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. ºÉaÑ£À ªÀiÁ»w 

CªÀ±Àå«zÀÝ°è PÀbÉÃj ªÉÃ¼ÉAiÀÄ°è ¥ÀqÉAiÀÄ§ºÀÄzÁVgÀÄvÀÛzÉ. 

 mÉAqÀgï À̧°è¸ÀÄªÀ CAwªÀÄ ¢£ÁAPÀPÉÌ ªÀÄÄ£Àß mÉAqÀgï zÁR É̄UÀ¼À£ÀÄß wzÀÄÝ¥Àr 

ªÀiÁqÀÄªÀ/§zÀ¯Á¬Ä À̧ÄªÀ C¢üPÁgÀ mÉAqÀgï ¥Áæ¢üPÁgÀ ºÉÆA¢zÉ. F jÃw AiÀiÁªÀÅzÉÃ wzÀÄÝ¥Àr 

DzÀ°è CzÀ£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgïzÁgÀjUÉ E-Portal ªÀÄÆ®PÀ w½ À̧¯ÁUÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.  

 vÁAwæPÀ ©qï£À°è À̧°è¹zÀ zÁR É̄UÀ¼ÀÄ eÉgÁPïì ¥ÀæwUÀ¼ÁVzÀÝ°è ¥ÀvÁæAQvÀ C¢üPÁj/ 

£ÉÆÃljAiÀÄªÀgÀ ªÀÄÄzÉæAiÉÆA¢UÉ zÀÈrÃPÀj À̧ É̈ÃPÀÄ. CªÀ±Àå«zÀÝ°è ªÀÄÆ® zÁR¯ÁwUÀ¼À£ÀÄß 

¥Àj²Ã®£ÉUÉ M¦à À̧ É̈ÃPÀÄ. EªÀÅUÀ¼À À̧vÁå À̧vÀåvÉ §UÉÎ À̧A§A¢¹zÀ PÀbÉÃj¬ÄAzÀ zÀÈrÃPÀgÀtzÀ 

¥Àj²Ã®£É ªÀiÁqÀÄªÀ ¤ s̈ÀAzÀ£ÉUÉ M¼À¥ÀnÖgÀÄvÀÛzÉ.  

mÉAqÀgï Cfð C¥ï É̄ÆÃqï ªÀiÁqÀÄªÀ ¢£ÁAPÀªÀ£ÀÄß « À̧Ûj À̧ÄªÀ CxÀªÁ mÉAqÀgï£ÀÄß 

gÀzÀÄÝ¥Àr À̧ÄªÀ C¢üPÁgÀªÀ£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgï DºÁé¤ À̧ÄªÀ ¥Áæ¢üPÁgÀ ºÉÆA¢gÀÄvÀÛzÉ. 

 AiÀiÁªÀÅzÉÃ PÁgÀtªÀ£ÀÆß ¤ÃqÀzÉÃ mÉAqÀgÀ£ÀÄß CAVÃPÀj À̧ÄªÀ CxÀªÁ wgÀ À̧Ìj À̧ÄªÀ 

C¢üPÁgÀªÀ£ÀÄß mÉAqÀgï DºÁé¤ À̧ÄªÀ ¥Áæ¢üPÁgÀ ºÉÆA¢gÀÄvÀÛzÉ. 

 

      G¥À ¤zÉðÃ±ÀPÀgÀÄ, 

¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ. 



DEPUTY DIRECTOR DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, 

DISTRICT: ------------ 

TENDER FOR VEHICLE WITH DRIVER E-PROCUREMENT TENDER  

Sl. 
No 

Category No. of vehicle 
require 

Minimum eligibility Criteria 

1 4 Wheeler LMV  

(NON A/C)  

Vehicle 

1 Vehicle with 
driver 

Vehicle must be duty registered & insured 
under relevant Government laws. Driver 

should be SSLC pass with valid LMV license. 
No  physical handicaps, eye sight problem, 

night blindness. 

 

II. Details of rates fixed by Government: 

       1. 2500 Kms  :  Rs. 25,000/- per month for one vehicle. 

V. Terms of Reference: 

1. Agency should be recognized by transport department / tourism department.  

2. Agency should provide yellow board vehicle (Taxi vehicle).  

3. Driver should maintain a log book/ trip sheets and enter the mileage performed and obtain 
signature of the Person / Official allowed in the vehicle.  

4. Service period shall be defined as the period between the time when the driver reports at 
pick up point and the time when driver is relieved at last drop off point. No additional time 
period for reaching the pickup point and period of travel after dropping point shall be 
counted for service period.  

5. The distance should be within-the basic use block of 2500Km per month, no additional 
mileage payment will be allowed.  

6. A trip sheet shall be maintained with the vehicles for recording of the daily opening and 
closing time. Opening and closing kilometer reading etc. and signature from the Officers / 
Officials shall be obtained on a daily basis for the above.  

7.  In case the regular vehicle is under repair alternate should be provided and the trip sheet 
shall be given to the replaced vehicles drivers for recording the said particulars.  

8. Vehicles have to be provided well in advance, adhering to instructions issued from time to 
time by the officer/ officials concerned who avail the vehicles.  

9. Each of the cabs offered by the renderer shall have a Driver exclusively, who is under 
employment of the owner. The Payment of salaries, allowance and statutory payment to 
the services of the drivers engaged shall be the responsibility of the owner. The drivers 
appointed by the owner shall be in conformity with the requirement of all relevant rules 
and statutes.  



10. In case the owner defaults in the discharge of any of the statutory liability the committee 
reserves the right to deduct such amounts from the amounts payable to the tenderer.  

11. The driver provided by the owner shall possess a valid Driving License and RTO badge 
authorizing to drive the taxi. The drivers should carry the driving License and all other 
relevant documents while on duty.  

12. The drivers shall scrupulously follow instructions issued by the committee. If and when the 
committee finds deficiency with the driver (i.e., in his behavior, conduct etc) upon notice, 
the owner shall replace him with a substitute driver immediately.  

In such an event or any other event wherein the owner is liable to replace such of those 
employees, and if the owner fails to replace such a driver within a period of 7 (Seven) days 
notice, the cab provided with the driver on the hire shall be liable to be discontinued 
without prior notice.  

13. The drivers provided with vehicle must have good character which must be certified by the 
tenderer/ owner.  

14. The owner shall keep his vehicle road worthy as per the provisions set out in the Motor 
Vehicle Act 1988 and rules made there under from time to time by carrying out necessary 
maintenance and repairs at owner’s cost. At all times the cars must possess fitness 
certificates issued by the appropriate authority.  

15. The owner shall take steps to ensure that the vehicles provided on hiring basis to the 
district, always conform to the Emission norms prescribed as per law and rules in force.  

16. The Vehicles offered on hire shall be covered under comprehensive insurance policy along 
with PA cover to the driver and the occupants of the vehicle ( as per seating capacity ) If PA 
cover is not there at the time of filing Tender papers, it shall be taken before the vehicles 
are deployed by the committee.  

17. The owner shall be solely liable for any claim arising out of accidents, damage or loss caused 
during and operations of the vehicle.  

18. Deputy Director of pre-university education, District -------------,  shall not be liable for any 
damages or loss caused to the cars hired, during the period of agitations, strikes accidents 
etc.,  

19. It shall be the sole responsibility of the owner of the cars to meet or discharge any liability 
arising out of the violation of Traffic Rules and Regulations and Statutory Regulations and all 
such rules in force.  

20. It shall be the responsibility of the owner to produce at their own cost the drivers, cars both 
before the courts of law and before the police Authorities whenever required in case of 
accidents or any orders, contingencies or any orders or discretions’ of the Judicial or 
Executive Authorities.  

21. The owner shall deposit photocopies of the R.C. Book, Insurance Policy of the Vehicle with 
the Deputy Director of pre-university education dept. District --------------, exhibiting the 
copy of the R.C. Book and insurance certificate in the vehicle under the custody of the driver 
of the vehicle while on duty.  

22. The owner shall not transfer or otherwise alienate the vehicles during the period of 
Agreement.  



23. The Driver shall carry the identity card together with an attested photocopy which in turn 
shall be attested by the Deputy Director of pre-university education dept. Dist---------   

24. The Owner shall fully comply with the various relevant provisions of the Labour Laws, like 
provident Fund, ESI Act Etc.,  

25. On receipt of the order the agency shall execute an agreement on the stamp paper of Rs. 
50/- ( Rupees only ) The Contract will be valid for one year.  

26. The basic rate per month which the tenderer should quote is the rate that will be for basic 
use of vehicle. Basic use of vehicle is defined as.  

Block is considered as 2500 km. per month of service (Running distance allowed being 
calculated as per Para 7) whether 2500 km is used or not.  

     DEPUTY DIRECTOR 
PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION, 

 
 ªÉÄÃ¯ÁÌtÂ¹zÀ mÉ0qÀgï£À J¯Áè µÀgÀvÀÄÛ ªÀÄvÀÄÛ ¤§0zÀ£ÉUÀ¼À£ÀÄß M¦à mÉ0qÀgï À̧°è¸À̄ ÁVzÉ. 

                                             

À̧A¸ÉÜ ªÀiÁ°PÀgÀ À̧»            

  ªÉÆºÀj£ÉÆA¢UÉ 

 

 

 

 



vÁAwæPÀ ®PÉÆÃmÉAiÀÄ°è EgÀ¨ÉÃPÁzÀ zÁR¯ÉUÀ¼ÀÄ 

 

 

ªÉÄÃ¯ÁÌtÂ¹zÀ J¯Áè C0±ÀUÀ¼ÀÄ À̧j EzÉ J0zÀÄ ¥ÁæªÀiÁtÂPÀj¹zÉ. mÉAqÀgï£À ¤AiÀÄªÀÄ 
¤§AzsÀ£ÉUÀ¼À£ÀÄß M¦à mÉAqÀgï ¸À°è¹gÀÄvÉÛÃ£É. 

                                                             
ªÀiÁ°PÀgÀ ¸À» ªÉÆºÀj£ÉÆA¢UÉ 

 

 

 

  

1.  
¸ÀA¸ÉÜAiÀÄ ¥ÀÆtð «¼Á¸À ,PÀbÉÃjAiÀÄ zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ ¸ÀASÉå, 
ªÉÆ¨ÉÊ¯ï ¸ÀASÉå, ¸ÀA¸ÉÜAiÀÄÄ ¸ÀéAvÀ ªÀiÁ°ÃPÀvÀé CxÀªÁ 
¥Á®ÄzÁjUÉ §UÉÎ ¸ÀA¸ÉÜAiÀÄ ¯Élgï ºÉqï£À°è «ªÀgÀ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

 2. mÉAqÀgï Cfð ±ÀÄ®Ì ªÀÄvÀÄÛ E.JA.r. ªÉÆvÀÛªÀ£ÀÄß 

vÀ¥ÀàzÉÃ E-Portal £À ªÀÄÄSÁAvÀgÀ . 

 

 

®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

 

3. ¥Á£ï PÁqïð £ÀA§gï ºÉÆA¢gÀ É̈ÃPÀÄ. vÀ¦àzÀ°è 
C£Àé¬Ä À̧ÄªÀ n.r.J¸ï.AiÀÄ£ÀÄß PÀmÁ¬Ä À̧¯ÁUÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ.  

 

®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

4. ¸ÁjUÉ CxÀªÁ ¥ÀæªÁ Ȩ́ÆÃzÀåªÀÄ E¯ÁSÉ¬ÄAzÀ ¥ÀqÉzÀ 
¥ÀgÀªÁ£ÀV ¥ÀvÀæ. 

        ®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

5. ºÀ¼À¢ ¨ÉÆÃqïð  ºÉÆA¢gÀÄªÀ §UÉÎ zÁR É̄ 

(yellow board vehicle (Taxi vehicle). 
®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

6. 

Dgï.¹ ¥ÀÅ À̧ÛPÀ, «ªÉÄzÁR É̄, ªÁºÀ£ÀzÀ À̧A¥ÀÇtð 
ªÀiÁ°PÀvÀé, ªÁºÀ£À ZÁ®PÀgÀ ¨sÁªÀavÀæ À̧»vÀ ZÁ®£Á 
¥ÀgÀªÁ£ÀV, ¦.«. ¨ÁåqïÑUÀ¼À zÀÈrÃPÀÈvÀ ¥ÀvÀæUÀ¼À£ÀÄß 
¥ÀvÁæAQvÀ C¢üPÁjUÀ½AzÀ zÀÈrüÃPÀj¹ ¸À°è¸ÀÄªÀÅzÀÄ. 

 

®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

7. 
À̧0 Ȩ́ÜAiÀÄÄ ¸ÀPÁðj/ À̧PÁðj ¸ÁéªÀÄåzÀ ¸À0¸ÉÜUÀ½UÉ 

ªÁºÀ£À ¨ÁrUÉ ¤ÃrzÀ°è C£ÀÄ s̈ÀªÀ ¥ÀæªÀiÁt¥ÀvÀæ 
®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 

8. 
À̧0 Ȩ́ÜAiÀÄ ªÁ¶ðPÀ DyðPÀ ªÀ»ªÁlÄ §UÉÎ PÀ¼ÉzÀ 

MAzÀÄ ªÀµÀðzÀ À̧éAiÀÄA WÉÆÃµÀuÉ. 
®UÀwÛ¹zÉ /®UÀwÛ¹®è 



Annexure-1   Breakup Sheet 

zÀgÀ ¥ÀnÖ 
         ¢£ÁAPÀ: 

UÉ, 
G¥À ¤zÉÃð±ÀPÀgÀÄ, 
¥ÀzÀ« ¥ÀÆªÀð ²PÀët E¯ÁSÉ  
f¯Éè ----------- 

1 ªÁºÀ£ÀzÀ ºÉ À̧gÀÄ  (ªÀiÁzÀj)  

2 ªÁºÀ£ÀzÀ ¸ÀASÉå  

3 ªÁºÀ£ÀzÀ vÀAiÀiÁgÁzÀ ªÀµÀð 
 
 
 

4 ªÁºÀ£ÀzÀ zÀgÀ wAUÀ½UÉ 2500 Q. «Ä. ªÀgÉUÉ 
( À̧ASÉåAiÀÄ°è ªÀÄvÀÄÛ CPÀëgÀUÀ¼À°è) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

mÉAqÀgï£À ¤AiÀÄªÀÄ ¤§AzsÀ£ÉUÀ¼À£ÀÄß M¦à mÉAqÀgï À̧°è¹gÀÄvÉÛÃ£É. 

ªÉÄÃ¯ÁÌtÂ¹zÀ J¯Áè CA±ÀUÀ¼ÀÄ ¸ÀvÁåA±À¢AzÀ PÀÆrzÉ JAzÀÄ zÀÈrÃPÀj¹zÉ. 

 

À̧A¸ÉÜ ªÀiÁ°PÀgÀ ¸À» ªÉÆºÀj£ÉÆA¢UÉ 

 

  



Annexure- i 

Documents to be submitted with tender form (Technical bid form) for 

tender approval 

All documents should be attested by a Notary / Gazetted officer. 

1. Copy enclosed about the information of Agency Name and Address, 

Office Telephone No. , Individual or Partnership In the firm Letter 

Head.  

2. Rs. 6,000/-   through E – Portal. 

 

3. Copy of the PAN card 

 

4. Copy of recognition by transport department / tourism department.  

5. Copy of yellow board vehicle (Taxi vehicle).  

6. Copy of ownership of vehicle, RC Book, vehicle insurance, drivers 

insurance, photo copy with driving license,  P.V badge,  
7. Experience certificate. 

8. Copy of self declaration of Annual turnover last year. 

 

 

                    DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


